
PAPER DEADLINES: UEB MEETINGS SEPTEMBER 2023-JULY 2024

UEB MEETING DATE COUNCIL PAPERS FOR APPROVAL SENATE PAPERS FOR APPROVAL PAPERS FOR REVIEW TO MIKE                                            

(by no later than 1200, unless 

by prior agreement)

FINAL PAPER SUBMISSION 

DATE                                              

(by no later than 1000, 

unless by prior agreement)

PAPER CIRCULATION DATE 

(please note revised 

circulation dates from 

March 2024

Thursday 14 September 2023 Thursday 19 October 2023 Wednesday 6 September 2023 Friday 8 September 2023 Monday 11 September 2023

Thursday 12 October 2023 Wednesday 1 November 2023 Wednesday 4 October 2023 Friday 6 October 2023 Monday 9 October 2023

Thursday 26 October 2023 Thursday 23 November 2023 (Council Away Day ) Wednesday 18 October 2023 Friday 20 October 2023 Monday 23 October 2023

Thursday 9 November 2023 Tuesday  12 December 2023 Wednesday 1 November 2023 Friday 3 November 2023 Monday 6 November 2023

Wednesday 22 November 2023 Wednesday 15 November 2023 Friday 17 November 2023 Monday 20 November 2023

Thursday 7 December 2023 Wednesday 29 November 2023 Friday 1 December 2023 Monday 4 December 2023

Thursday 11 January 2024 Wednesday 3 January 2024 Friday 5 January 2023 Monday 8 January 2024

Thursday 25 January 2024 Thursday 29 February 2024 Wednesday 17 January 2024 Friday 19 January 2024 Monday 22 January 2024

Thursday 8 February 2024 Wednesday 13 March 2024 Wednesday 31 January 2024 Friday 2 February 2024 Monday 5 February 2024

Thursday 22 February 2024 Wednesday 14 February 2024 Friday 16 February 2024 Monday 19 February 2024

Thursday 7 March 2024 Wednesday 28 February 2024 Friday 1 March 2024 Friday 1 March 2024

Thursday 21 March 2024 Thursday 18 April 2024 Wednesday 13 March 2024 Friday 15 March 2024 Friday 15 March 2024

Thursday 4 April 2024 Wednesday 27 March 2024 Thursday 28 March 2024 Thursday 28 March 2024

Friday 19 April 2024 Thursday 23 May 2024 Wednesday 10 April 2024 Friday 12 April 2024 Friday 12 April 2024

Thursday 2 May 2024 Wednesday 24 April 2024 Friday 26 April 2024 Friday 26 April 2024

Thursday 16 May 2024 Wednesday 8 May 2024 Friday 10 May 2024 Friday 10 May 2024

Thursday 30 May 2024 Wednesday 19 June 2024 Wednesday 22 May 2024 Friday 24 May 2024 Friday 24 May 2024

Thursday 13 June 2024 Thursday 11 July 2024 Wednesday 5 June 2024 Friday 7 June 2024 Friday 7 June 2024

Thursday 27 June 2024 Wednesday 19 June 2024 Friday 21 June 2024 Friday 21 June 2024

Friday 12 July 2024 Wednesday 3 July 2024 Friday 5 July 2024 Friday 5 July 2024

Paper authors seeking UEB sign-off of Council and Senate papers should contact either Dr Vic Alcock or Jean Lloyd


